
7th Grade Math

7th Grade Science Maney
Nicoli Sambuceto
Ryan Thayer
ALEJANDRO MORA-OCHOA
Avonlea Hemmer

7th Grade Band
Madelyn Dorsey
Gabriel Rowe

7th Grade Science Loftus
Callen Pipkin, Allie Neff, Maya Cohen, Liam Rankin

7th Spanish Spice Awards:
Micah Meloy; Charlotte (Charlie) Lucero; Zachary (Zac) Truong-Chipman; Allisson (Vanessa)
Ortiz-Lemus

7th Grade Humanities - Newberry
Hudson Blackburn
Connor Diaz
Jennifer Herrera-Guerrero
Callen Pipkin
Olivia Ray

7th Grade Humanities- Hemmer
Kaylee Marron-Bazan
Emerson Thomason
Daisy Damian-Chamu
Camryn Harnden
Ryan Thayer
Nico Sambuceto

7th Grade Humanities - McCrary (Top Grades in Class)

mailto:nsambuceto.29@g.cashmere.wednet.edu
mailto:rthayer.29@g.cashmere.wednet.edu
mailto:amora-ochoa.29@g.cashmere.wednet.edu
mailto:ethomason.29@g.cashmere.wednet.edu


7th Grade- AR Stars

McCrary: (Top 3 Word Count)
Newberry Olivia Ray, Ian Vradenburg, Connor Diaz

Hemmer- Kaylee Marron-Bazan
Emerson Thomason
Max Barragan-Robles

PE/Health: Abril Alvarado, Carly Boyd, Mason Dodrill,Emerson Thomason, Callen
Pipkin, Addison Lyons, Connor Diaz, Ella Niederstadt, Bridget Byington, Liam Rankin

7th grade Technology: ,Oliver Melquist Annalia Garzon-Lopez

PRIDE-
P- Max Barragan, Lili Rowe

R- ChamuMadelyn Dorsey Leonardo Guerrero

I- Isaiah Abbey, Evelyn Ortega

D- Journey Wright, Andy Pacheco

E- Jennifer Herrera Guerrero, ,Emerson Thomason

mailto:ethomason.29@g.cashmere.wednet.edu
mailto:omelquist.29@g.cashmere.wednet.edu
mailto:agarzon.29@g.cashmere.wednet.edu
mailto:mdorsey.29@g.cashmere.wednet.edu
mailto:lguerrero.29@g.cashmere.wednet.edu
mailto:ethomason.29@g.cashmere.wednet.edu

